USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070
SAVE TIME AND MONEY
WITH EVERY PUNCH.
SPEED PUNCH™
MILD STEEL • STAINLESS STEEL • OILTIGHT • METRIC•
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664

• Ergonomic. At only 5.8 lbs. the LS100 is designed for reduced fatigue and easy control.
• Versatile. 360° rotating head punches at any angle and fits in tight spaces.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. UPC DESCRIPTION
MILD STEEL - U.S. CONDUIT SIZES
7212SP-1/2P 1652 1/2" Conduit, Punch
7212SP-1/2D 1653 1/2" Conduit, Die
7212SP-3/4P 952 3/4" Conduit, Punch
7212SP-3/4D 9279 3/4" Conduit, Die
7212SP-1-7/32P 1658 1-7/32" (30.5 mm) Dia. Punch
7212SP-1-7/32D 1660 1-7/32" (30.5 mm) Dia. Die
7212SP-1P 953 1" Conduit, Punch
7212SP-1D 9280 1" Conduit, Die
7212SP-1-1/4P 955 1-1/4" Conduit, Punch
7212SP-1-1/4D 9281 1-1/4" Conduit, Die
7212SP-1-1/2P 9282 1-1/2" Conduit, Punch
7212SP-1-1/2D 956 1-1/2" Conduit, Die
7212SP-2P 9283 2" Conduit, Punch
7212SP-2D 957 2" Conduit, Die
7212SP-2-1/2P 1629 2-1/2" Conduit, Punch
7212SP-2-1/2D 1642 2-1/2" Conduit, Die
7212SP-3P 1644 3" Conduit, Punch
7212SP-3D 1645 3" Conduit, Die
7212SP-3-1/2P 1646 3-1/2" Conduit, Punch
7212SP-3-1/2D 1647 3-1/2" Conduit, Die
7212SP-4P 1650 4" Conduit, Punch
7212SP-4D 1651 4" Conduit, Die
SP-LOCK 9277 Speed Lock, 3/4"
7212SP11 10002 Draw Stud, Short, 3/4" x 4.8"
7212SP12‡ 979 Draw Stud, Long, 3/4" x 5.6"
SP-LOCK2 1657 Speed Lock, 3/8"
7212SP13‡ 1654 Draw Stud, Long, 3/8" x 4.7"
7212SP14 1655 Draw Stud, Short, 3/8" x 3.8"
7907SBSP + 2259 Speed Punch Kit, 1/2" to 2" Conduit
7304SP 1715 Speed Punch Kit, 2-1/2" to 4" Conduit, Lg. Dia.
7908SBSP 2258 Speed Punch Kit, 1/2" to 2" Conduit, w/ Quick Draw 90
LS50L11SBSP 2257 Speed Punch Kit, 1/2" to 2" Conduit, w/ LS50 Batt. Driver
LS100L11SBSP 3384 Speed Punch Kit, 1/2" to 2" Conduit, w/ LS100 Driver
LS100L11SB4SP 3143 Speed Punch Kit, 1/2" to 4" Conduit, w/ LS100 Driver
7310SBSP 1716 Speed Punch Kit, 1/2" to 4" Conduit, w/ Hyd. Pump & Ram
+
 Case accommodates Quick Draw® or Quick Draw 90® Drivers - sold separately.
‡ For use with the 746 Hydraulic Ram and LS100L.
CAT. NO. UPC DESCRIPTION
STAINLESS STEEL - U.S. CONDUIT SIZES
745SP-1/2P 1661 1/2" Conduit, Stainless Steel, Punch
745SP-1/2D 1662 1/2" Conduit, Stainless Steel, Die
745SP-3/4P 1663 3/4" Conduit, Stainless Steel, Punch
745SP-3/4D 1665 3/4" Conduit, Stainless Steel, Die
745SP-1-7/32P 1667 1-7/32" (30.5 mm) Dia. Stainless Steel, Punch
745SP-1-7/32D 1668 1-7/32" (30.5 mm) Dia. Stainless Steel, Die
745SP-1P 1669 1" Conduit, Stainless Steel, Punch
745SP-1D 1670 1" Conduit, Stainless Steel, Die
745SP-1-1/4P 1671 1-1/4" Conduit, Stainless Steel, Punch
745SP-1-1/4D 1672 1-1/4" Conduit, Stainless Steel, Die
745SP-1-1/2P 2531 1-1/2" Conduit, Stainless Steel, Punch
745SP-1-1/2D 1678 1-1/2" Conduit, Stainless Steel, Die
745SP-2P 1679 2" Conduit, Stainless Steel, Punch
745SP-2D 1681 2" Conduit, Stainless Steel, Die
7212SP21‡ 1682 Draw Stud, Long, 3/4" x 5.8"
7212SP23 1724 Draw Stud, Short, 3/4" x 5.0"
7212SP22‡ 1683 Draw Stud, Long, 3/8" x 4.7"
7212SP24 2276 Draw Stud, Short, 3/8" x 3.8"
7307SP 1720 Speed Punch Kit, Stainless Steel 1/2" to 2" Conduit
LS100L11SSSP 3148 Speed Punch Kit, Stainless Steel 1/2" to 2" Conduit, w/ LS100 Driver
MILD STEEL - OILTIGHT PUNCHES WITH NOTCHES
7212SP-PB22P 1705 22 mm / 0.885" Dia. Pushbutton, Punch
60250 60250 22 mm / 0.885" Dia. Pushbutton, Die